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
complete with long term rental history and loyal clientele. This single 
level home features a large living room, separate dining room, 2 
bedroom plus bonus sun room, maple wood floors, new master 
bathroom and new exterior paint. Beautiful !!!

 



MLS #: 81231074 DOM:4
Status: Sold

24510 SOUTH SAN LUIS AVENUE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/20/2012
Beds: 6 List Price: $795,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $795,000
SqFt: 2,686 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 8,200 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: San Lucas
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Tim Allen
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR-Junipero
 

Remarks: High above and to the northof Carmel by the Sea is a delightful 
neighborhhod know as Carmel Woods. With twisty little roads and a 
wonderful assortment of homes the area offers peeks of the Pacific 
and what may be the most convenient location in all of Carmel. 
Offering a huge combination living room / dining room with cozy 
fireplace and walls of windows from which to see...treetops by the sea.

 

MLS #: 81222459 DOM:19
Status: Sold

26291 MESA PLACE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 06/14/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $774,200
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $801,000
SqFt: 2,688 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 13,100 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Lazarro Dr
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Jacquie Adams
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Direction: Rio Rd. West. Right at Atherton. Right at Lazarro. Lazarro becomes 
Mesa Pl.

 

Remarks: Grand Carmel Valley views in lovely 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath home. Enjoy 
the bright living room with vaulted ceilings, brick fireplace, natural 
light and hardwood floors (currently covered with carpet). Kitchen and 
bonus room open out to a custom designed deck surrounded by a 
lovely garden. Bonus play room in the basement/crawl space area. 
Carmel Unified school district.

 

MLS #: 81230321 DOM:4
Status: Sold

0 1ST and CARPENTER NE CORNER , Carmel 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/14/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $768,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $770,000
SqFt: 1,231 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: CARPENTER
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Sam Piffero
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Remarks: Totally remodeled...crisp and elegant. 3BR, 2BA, single-level home 
offers hardwood floors, Carrara marble countered kitchen, open-
beamed ceilings, cozy fireplace, skylights, a large, spacious private 
patio with artist studio (not included in sq. ft.) In-law quarters. 
PLUS...air-conditioning. A must see Carmel mini-compound.

 

MLS #: 81218418 DOM:50
Status: Sold

2895 RIBERA ROAD, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 05/14/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $725,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $700,000
SqFt: 2,579 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 7,700 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Hwy 1 South
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Nathan Frater
List Office: Frater Real Estate, Inc.
 

Direction: take highway 1, pass Carmel and slough, take a right at Ribera road 
and look for the address.

 

Remarks: Don't let the pictures fool you. Rare 3 Bedroom, 3 Bath built in the 
early 50's with a lot of character and potential. With some TLC this will 
make a great home. Has a fireplace, woodburning stove and hardwood 
floors. Downstairs could be used as separate guest quarters or for 
entertaining. Listen to the ocean on the huge upstairs deck with views, 
bbq & relax. 5 minutes walk to beach. RARE buy.

 



MLS #: 81209165 DOM:468
Status: Sold

24806 HANDLEY DRIVE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 03/10/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $710,000
Baths: 4 (4/0) Sale Price: $625,000
SqFt: 3,656 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 16,700 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Crestview
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Michael Kirch
List Office: Kensington Realty Group Inc
 

Remarks: Large 4 bedroom, 4 bath home in Carmel Woods. Over 3,600 square 
feet situated on a lot with over 16,000 square feet. It comes with 
massive decks, outdoor fireplace, a in ground pool and a hot tub. The 
house is designed to be 2 separate living areas or one. This is a great 
deal for the price. BEST BUY IN CARMEL. PRICED AT UNDER $200 PER 
SQUARE FOOT.

 

MLS #: 81142172 DOM:269
Status: Sold

0 OCEAN 3 NE of CARPENTER AVENUE, Carmel 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 10/03/2011
Beds: 2 List Price: $699,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $660,000
SqFt: 1,210 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,791 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Carpenter Rd.
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Tim Allen
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR-Junipero
 

Remarks: Walk to the village from this delightful home that represents one of 
Carmel?s most incredible values. With a little over 1,200 square feet of 
comfortable living space this 2-bed, 2-bath home has recently 
undergone numerous renovations and improvements. Enjoy the open 
living area with beautifully refinished floors, exposed beam ceilings, 
and warming brick fireplace.

 

MLS #: 81211733 DOM:139
Status: Sold

24663 UPPER TRAIL , Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 03/29/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $688,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $683,000
SqFt: 1,605 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 14,500 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Carpenter
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Karen Calley
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
 

Remarks: Spacious mid century custom home on a lovely landscaped third acre. 
Two bedroom suites and a gracious open living room dining room area 
with high ceilings, hardwood floors, skylights and lovely views out to 
the grounds. Two car covered parking, extra storage and a large 
workshop.

 

MLS #: 81226603 DOM:21
Status: Sold

3495 TAYLOR ROAD, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/16/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $650,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $635,700
SqFt: 1,783 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 10,900 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Atherton Dr.
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Weathers RE& RELO
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Remarks: A spacious house on a nice street in Hatton Fields offers a great 
opportunity for refurbishing or remodel. 4 bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms 
(1/2 bath in garage) on a 10,000 square foot lot. 2-car garage. Wood 
floors, fireplace in living room and dining room. 1783 square feet. 
Come see the possibilities.

 



MLS #: 81228614 DOM:18
Status: Sold

3483 OCEAN AVENUE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/31/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $645,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $635,000
SqFt: 1,545 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 6,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Hwy 1
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Leslie Johnson
List Office: Sotheby's-CV
 

Direction: Hwy 1 to Ocean Ave. Take right. House is 2nd house on right.
 

Remarks: 1 story, gated w/treasured gardens,patios. Walk to town/beach. Has 
great art studio, additional 450 ft, was gar. Wood floors, firepl, natural 
light, built-in bookcases.Updated kitchen,w/newer cabinets, granite 
counters, appliances. Roof & Plumbing upgrades too. Affordable & 
Carmel! Stained glass in bookcase & patio ceramic art do not convey. 
Art Studio photo on request. Appointment required.

 

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.


